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About Us
At SKP, we are a leading manufacturer of high-quality, eco-friendly 
paper cups, committed to providing innovative, customizable, and 
sustainable solutions for all your beverage needs.

Mission
Our mission is to deliver superior-quality, eco-friendly paper 
cups that meet our customers’ needs while promoting 
sustainability and innovation.

Vision
We envision to be a global leader in sustainable packaging, 
setting benchmarks in quality, innovation, and environmental 
responsibility.
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10+ years of cra�ing reliable,
 eco-friendly paper cups that
make a difference.

Introduction



At SKP, we take pride in being a trusted leader in the paper cups manu-
facturing industry. Here’s why we stand out:

We use top-grade, food-safe materials to ensure 
our paper cups are durable, leak-proof, and 
environmentally friendly.

Whether you need branded cups or unique 
designs, our customization options cater to your 
specific requirements.

Premium Quality:

Customizable Designs:

Sustainability matters to us. Our products are 
made from biodegradable and recyclable 
materials to reduce environmental impact.

Eco-Friendly Commitment:

With a streamlined production process and 
efficient logistics, we ensure your orders are 
delivered on time, every time.

Timely Deliveries:

We offer high-quality products at 
competitive prices, giving you the best 
value without compromising on quality.

Competitive Pricing:

Your satisfaction is our priority. We offer 
responsive support and tailor-made 

Choose US for reliable, high-quality paper cups that enhance your brand's image while supporting a greener planet.

Customer-Centric Approach:
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Why Us?



Single Walled Paper Cup

Specification
Size (oz)

2.5 OZ 58 50

55

60

80

80

90

95

135

160

110

100042

45

45

52

50

57

60

60

62

62

3 OZ 62

62

78

73

80

90

90

90

90

1000

4 OZ

6 OZ

7 OZ

8 OZ

10 OZ

12 OZ

16 OZ

20 OZ

1000

1000

1000

1000

800

800

600

600

Bottom Dia (mm)Top Dia (mm) Height (mm) Total Cups per Box
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Material: High-quality food-grade paper suitable for hot and cold beverages. Custom Branding:  Available upon request.



Specification
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Size (oz)
2.5 OZ 58 50

55

60

80

80

90

95

135

160

110

100042

45

45

52

50

57

60

60

62

62

3 OZ 62

62

78

73

80

90

90

90

90

1000

4 OZ

6 OZ

7 OZ

8 OZ

10 OZ

12 OZ

16 OZ

20 OZ

1000

1000

1000

1000

800

800

600

600

Bottom Dia (mm)Top Dia (mm) Height (mm) Total Cups per Box

Material: High-quality food-grade paper suitable for hot and cold beverages. Custom Branding:  Available upon request.

Rippled Paper Cups



Double Walled Paper Cups

Specification
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Size (oz)
60

80

80

90

95

135

160

110

45

52

50

57

60

60

62

62

62

78

73

80

90

90

90

90

4 OZ

6 OZ

7 OZ

8 OZ

10 OZ

12 OZ

16 OZ

20 OZ

1000

1000

1000

1000

800

800

600

600

Bottom Dia (mm)Top Dia (mm) Height (mm) Total Cups per Box

Material: High-quality food-grade paper suitable for hot and cold beverages. Custom Branding:  Available upon request.



Unleash your creativity and make a lasting impression with our customized prints. Contact us today to get started!

Share your design
or let our team
 help you create 
one.

Choose your 
desired paper cup 
size and style.

Approve the 
design proof 
before production.

Receive your 
customized paper 
cups delivered to 
your doorstep.

Our Printing Capabilities

How It Works

Full-color
printing

Logo and artwork
integration

Matte and 
glossy finishes

Various sizes and 
styles available
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Customized Prints
Make Your Brand Stand Out!!!!!



Our LocationReach us Email Address Website
 Indore, India+91-9977699904,

+91-9977255577
info@skpaperindustries.com www.skpaperindustries.com

Ready to Create Something Unforgettable? Contact Us Now!

Catch Us on Social Media for the Latest Updates & Designs!

“Your go-to destination for premium paper cups and eco-conscious disposable solutions, 
committed to sustainability without sacrificing convenience.”

Contact Us
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